European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

10th Kuwait International H
Championship (A Show)

ECAHO
Bait Al Arab,
Kuwait
04 Feb 2023, Stallions 7 - 10 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: D HAJES 93

Colour: grey
Owner: ALI MATAR
AL WAWAN

2nd Name: D RASHAD 92.5
Colour: bay
Owner: MSHAL
SALEM ALMESBAH
AND MOHAMMED
ALSAFY - Al WED
STUD

3rd Name: HAZEM 91.6
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Middle East
Partnership

4th Name: SHAQRAN AL 91.5
ANJAL
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MAHMOOD
AHMED AL QATTAN

TYPE 19.5

LEGS 15,5 155 15 155 145 155 15

MOVE 2

19 19 19 195 19 185 19
18 18 18,5 185 175 17.5 17.5
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: TA)
ALFAYYAD

Colour: grey
Owner: ALFAYYAD
STUD

Name: MANSOUR
ALSHUAIL

Colour: bay
Owner:
ABDULMOHSEN
ALA)MI

Name: KHALED
ALFALA.

Colour: chestnut
Owner: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH

Name: MUNIR DEL
PALAZZOTTO
Colour: grey
Owner: ABDULLAH
HAMAD BAKER

Name: JASSAR
ALJASSAR
Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulaziz
Jassar Aljassar

91.3

91.3

91

90.7

90.2

TYPE 19
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10th

11th

12th

13th

Judges

A.A.
K.D.
C.Z.
T.R.
T.S.
A.S.
C.V.

Name: GAZAL AL
MAHHAN

Colour: grey
Owner: BADER
ABDULMOHSEN M
ALTAMMAR

Name: HELAL AL
MUAWD

Colour: bay

Owner: SULAIMAN A
H ALASEM

Name: SHARAR
ALHEILA

Colour: grey
Owner: SALEH
SHARAR ALOSAIM

Name: AZ NOMAS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AZ
ARABIANS

= Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG
11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

= Tamas Rombauer, HU
@ Thomas Stohler, Dr. vet., CH
== Anna Stojanowska, PL
L1 Christine Valette, FR

20

20

89.9

89.6

= Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
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